
Regional School District #17 Board of Education 

Tentative Meeting Schedule 

2020 

Tues, Oct 27 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Nov 17 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Dec 1 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Dec 15 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

2021 

Tues, Jan 5 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Jan 19 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Feb 2 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Feb 16 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Mar 2 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Mar 16 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Mar 30 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Apr 13 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Apr 27 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, May 11 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, May 25 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Jun 8 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) [No meeting on 6/22] 

Tues, Jul 6 (4:00-5:30 PM ET)  

Tues, Jul 20 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Aug 3 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Aug 17 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Aug 31 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Sep 14 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Sep 28 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Oct 12 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 

Tues, Oct 26 (4:00-5:30 PM ET) 


